
28 MARCH NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name 
Homby Pharmacy (1976) Limited 
Salmac Salmon Limited 

Mascot Realties (NZ) Limited 
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model 

Company No. 42 Limited 
Pioneer Business Systems Limited 
Easyfile Shelf No 7 Limited 
Nico (No. 17 Limited) 
Nico (No. 16 Limited) 
Combined Effort Limited 
Young Hunter Shelf 53 Limited 
Computer Hardware Brokers Limited 
Trafford Enterprises Limited 

New Name 
Homby Mall Pharmacy Limited 
Blue Skies Weather & Climate Services 

Limited 
South Canterbury Community News Limited 
Temple Bar Farm Limited 

Berry Farm Investments Limited 
Amey Street Contractors Limited 
Verdefields Farm Limited 
Moorepark Farm Limited 
Land Brook Limited 
City Glass and Glazing Limited 
Munns Holdings Limited 
Property Pool Limited 

L. A SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH. 138221 
CH. 346892 

CH. 250760 
CH. 426910 

CH. 141629 
CH. 426507 
CH. 427152 
CH. 427150 
CH. 457588 
CH. 403139 
CH. 269531 
CH. 307593 

1105 

Date of 
Change 

28/2/90 
22/2/90 

27/2/90 
26/1/90 

4/1/90 
27/2/90 

2/3/90 
2/3/90 

21/2/90 
2/2/90 

30/1/90 
14/2/90 

cc3348 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Limousine Tours (NZ) Limited 
Bastia Holdings Limited 
Cable-Price (Auckland) Limited 
Wairarapa Sports Centre Limited 
Arthur Young Nominees 
Kerry Lindsay Management Services Limited 

lmputax Holdings (No 11) Limited 
Ziema Holdings Limited 
Hydroponic Gardening Supplies Limited 
The New Zealand Co-Operative Rennet 

Company Limited 
Plimmerton Pharmacy (1983) Limited 
Victoria Securities Limited 
Manawatu Plumbing Company (1983) Limited 
Ashkirk Holdings Limited 
Sorento Ventures Limited 
Pawnee Holdings Limited 
Goldenbake Foods (1979) Limited 
Hampton & Coy. (Wellington) Limited 
Robt. Jones (The Terrace) Limited 
Sacred Records (N.Z.) Limited 
Beecher Holdings Limited 
Health Designers Limited 
Basie Management No. 49 Limited 
Constance Holdings Limited 
Property Investments Limited 
Fresha Foods Limited 
Codarren Sales Limited 
Memorex Media (NZ) Limited 
Wilkinson Wilberfoss Limited 
Barricade Security Screens Limited 
Dev. Tech Limited 
Goddard Oakley Solicitors Nominee Company 

Limited 
Mirabilis Enterprises Limited 
Vapour Nominees Limited 
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 45 

Limited 
The Mudclub Catering Limited 
Aitken Agencies Limited 
Vocab Documentation Services Limited 
Ernst & Young Limited 

Giblaw Formations No. 70 Limited 
Didiera Holdings Limited 
Navigation Services Limited 
Shan Part No. 14 Limited 
D.R. & P. Chambers Limited 

Makara Crab Limited 
Robt. Jones (Victoria Street) Limited 
Property Investments Limited 
Fineline Construction Limited 
Ernst & Young Nominees 
Kerry Lindsay Engine Reconditioning Upper 

Hutt Limited 
Mercury Asset Management Limited 
Willgro Horticultural Limited 
Dantra Holdings Limited 
The New Zealand Rennet Company Limited 

T G Toohey Limited 
Kevin Jarrett Soundtrack Limited 
Tricklebank Decorating Centre Limited 
Achieve Management Corporation Limited 
Hercus Consulting Limited 
Richard Ellis Agency (Wellington) Limited 
Quality Bakers Properties Limited 
Parfitt Coull & Co. Limited 
Brescia Holdings Limited 
Word Database Limited 
Skyline Helicopters Limited 
The Housing People Limited 
Lipman Holdings Limited 
The Building Servant (Northern) Limited 
Silmarillion Investments Limited 
Fresha Processors Limited 
Command Pacific (NZ) Limited 
lnfodec Systems Limited 
Strategic Excellence Position Limited 
Ludlow Builders Limited 
Wal Buildings Limited 
Carter Mayne Solicitors Nominee Company 

Limited 
Paradise Island Properties Limited 
Tent and Leisure (N.Z.) Limited 
Don Bidgood Cars Limited 

The Carpark Performance Cafe Limited 
L'Affare Imports of New Zealand Limited 
Vocab Training Services Limited 
Ernst & Young Management Sciences 

Limited 
Technology Link (NZ) Limited 
Wanganui East Petrosell Limited 
Command Navigation Services Limited 
Seaview Machinery Repairs Limited 
Padlap Holdings Limited 

WN. 038018 
WN. 440031 
WN. 037320 
WN. 023726 
WN. 020067 
WN. 343581 

WN. 377152 
WN. 440343 
WN. 291902 
WN. 001049 

WN. 024314 
WN. 018011 
WN. 207518 
WN. 416751 
WN. 410499 
WN. 448494 
WN. 033123 
WN. 010086 
WN.437745 
WN. 010243 
WN. 387851 
WN. 365971 
WN. 428854 
WN. 432031 
WN. 006797 
WN. 378266 
WN. 434185 
WN. 276334 
WN. 230204 
WN. 038232 
-WN. 266579 
WN. 023332 

WN. 423661 
WN. 421909 

WN. 323436 
WN. 007963 
WN.432033 
WN.437730 

WN. 423308 
WN. 459941 
WN. 034992 
WN. 436243 
WN. 030506 

18/1/90 
9/2/90 

12/2/90 
712190 
9/2/90 
512190 

12/2/90 
20/12/89 

12/2/90 
5/1/90 

4/1/90 
712190 
212190 

26/2/90 
23/2/90 

213190 
9/2/90 
2/2/90 
9/2/90 
8/2/90 

12/2/90 
9/2/90 
1/2/90 

1/11/89 
12/2/90 
23/2/90 
8/3/90 
5/3/90 
5/3/90 
8/3/90 

22/2/90 
23/2/90 

31/1/90 
213190 
1/3/90 

28/2/90 
28/2/90 

7/3/90 
28/2/90 

16/2/90 
22/2/90 

6/3/90 
21/2/90 

22/11/89 


