Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Hornby Pharmacy (1976) Limited	Hornby Mall Pharmacy Limited	CH. 138221	28/2/90
Salmac Salmon Limited	Blue Skies Weather & Climate Services Limited	CH. 346892	22/2/90
Mascot Realties (NZ) Limited	South Canterbury Community News Limited	CH. 250760	27/2/90
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 42 Limited	Temple Bar Farm Limited	CH. 426910	26/1/90
Pioneer Business Systems Limited	Berry Farm Investments Limited	CH. 141629	4/1/90
Easyfile Shelf No 7 Limited	Arney Street Contractors Limited	CH. 426507	27/2/90
Nico (No. 17 Limited)	Verdefields Farm Limited	CH. 427152	2/3/90
Nico (No. 16 Limited)	Moorepark Farm Limited	CH. 427150	2/3/90
Combined Effort Limited	Land Brook Limited	CH. 457588	21/2/90
Young Hunter Shelf 53 Limited	City Glass and Glazing Limited	CH. 403139	2/2/90
Computer Hardware Brokers Limited	Munns Holdings Limited	CH. 269531	30/1/90
Trafford Enterprises Limited	Property Pool Limited	CH. 307593	14/2/90

 $L.\ A\ SAUNDERS,\ District\ Registrar\ of\ Companies.$

cc3348

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Trouce is never given that the following name changes have been effected on the negister of companies at weightgon.				
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
Limousine Tours (NZ) Limited	Makara Crab Limited	WN. 038018	18/1/90	
Bastia Holdings Limited	Robt. Jones (Victoria Street) Limited	WN. 440031	9/2/90	
Cable-Price (Auckland) Limited	Property Investments Limited	WN. 037320	12/2/90	
Wairarapa Sports Centre Limited	Fineline Construction Limited	WN. 023726	7/2/90	
Arthur Young Nominees	Ernst & Young Nominees	WN. 020067	9/2/90	
Kerry Lindsay Management Services Limited	Kerry Lindsay Engine Reconditioning Upper	WN. 343581	5/2/90	
	Hutt Limited			
Imputax Holdings (No 11) Limited	Mercury Asset Management Limited	WN. 377152	12/2/90	
Ziema Holdings Limited	Willgro Horticultural Limited	WN. 440343	20/12/89	
Hydroponic Gardening Supplies Limited	Dantra Holdings Limited	WN. 291902	12/2/90	
The New Zealand Co-Operative Rennet Company Limited	The New Zealand Rennet Company Limited	WN. 001049	5/1/90	
Plimmerton Pharmacy (1983) Limited	T G Toohey Limited	WN. 024314	4/1/90	
Victoria Securities Limited	Kevin Jarrett Soundtrack Limited	WN. 018011	7/2/90	
Manawatu Plumbing Company (1983) Limited	Tricklebank Decorating Centre Limited	WN. 207518	2/2/90	
Ashkirk Holdings Limited	Achieve Management Corporation Limited	WN. 416751	26/2/90	
Sorento Ventures Limited	Hercus Consulting Limited	WN. 410499	23/2/90	
Pawnee Holdings Limited	Richard Ellis Agency (Wellington) Limited	WN. 448494	2/3/90	
Goldenbake Foods (1979) Limited	Quality Bakers Properties Limited	WN. 033123	9/2/90	
Hampton & Coy. (Wellington) Limited	Parfitt Coull & Co. Limited	WN. 010086	2/2/90	
Robt. Jones (The Terrace) Limited	Brescia Holdings Limited	WN. 437745	9/2/90	
Sacred Records (N.Z.) Limited	Word Database Limited	WN. 010243	8/2/90	
Beecher Holdings Limited	Skyline Helicopters Limited	WN. 387851	12/2/90	
Health Designers Limited	The Housing People Limited	WN. 365971	9/2/90	
Basie Management No. 49 Limited	Lipman Holdings Limited	WN. 428854	1/2/90	
Constance Holdings Limited	The Building Servant (Northern) Limited	WN. 432031	1/11/89	
Property Investments Limited	Silmarillion Investments Limited	WN. 006797	12/2/90	
Fresha Foods Limited	Fresha Processors Limited	WN. 378266	23/2/90	
Codarren Sales Limited	Command Pacific (NZ) Limited	WN. 434185	8/3/90	
Memorex Media (NZ) Limited	Infodec Systems Limited	WN. 276334	5/3/90	
Wilkinson Wilberfoss Limited	Strategic Excellence Position Limited	WN. 230204	5/3/90	
Barricade Security Screens Limited	Ludlow Builders Limited	WN. 038232	8/3/90	
Dev. Tech Limited	Wal Buildings Limited	-WN. 266579	22/2/90	
Goddard Oakley Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	Carter Mayne Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	WN. 023332	23/2/90	
Mirabilis Enterprises Limited	Paradise Island Properties Limited	WN. 423661	31/1/90	
Vapour Nominees Limited	Tent and Leisure (N.Z.) Limited	WN. 421909	2/3/90	
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 45 Limited	Don Bidgood Cars Limited	222707	1/3/90	
The Mudclub Catering Limited	The Carpark Performance Cafe Limited	WN. 323436	28/2/90	
Aitken Agencies Limited	L'Affare Imports of New Zealand Limited	WN. 007963	28/2/90	
Vocab Documentation Services Limited	Vocab Training Services Limited	WN. 432033	7/3/90	
Ernst & Young Limited	Ernst & Young Management Sciences Limited	WN. 437730	28/2/90	
Giblaw Formations No. 70 Limited	Technology Link (NZ) Limited	WN. 423308	16/2/90	
Didiera Holdings Limited	Wanganui East Petrosell Limited	WN. 459941	22/2/90	
Navigation Services Limited	Command Navigation Services Limited	WN. 034992	6/3/90	
Shan Part No. 14 Limited	Seaview Machinery Repairs Limited	WN. 436243	21/2/90	
D.R. & P. Chambers Limited	Padlap Holdings Limited	WN. 030506	22/11/89	
Z & I. Chambers Emilied	. datap 1. Juliigo Ellinted	1111. 000000	22/11/09	